& sapmea

where knowledge + health meet

“Takes Your Breath Away”

Diagnosis and management of acute and chronic chest conditions

8.30am
9.00-9.10am
9.10-9.40am
9.40-10.10am
10.10-11.10am
11.10-11.25am
11.25-12.10pm
12.10-1.00pm
1.00-1.30pm
1.30-2.00pm
2.00-2.30pm
2.30-3.30pm
3.30-3.45pm

3.45-4.15pm

Saturday, 18 August 2018
Star Room, Entertainment Centre

Arrival and registration

Introduction

Asthma Paradox: Changes to Asthma — Prof. Hubertus Jersmann
Thunderstorm Asthma Update: The Data is in! — Prof. Hubertus Jersmann
Asthma- COPD Overlap — Dr Dion Grosser

Morning tea

Chronic Cough — Dr Andrew Scroop

Pulmonary Hypertension — Dr Michael Stokes

Lunch

Cracking the Case- “What do | have Doc?” - Dr Nur S Sulaiman
Cracking the Case- “What do | have Doc?” - Dr Sally Chapman
Sleep Apnoea and CPAP Machines — Dr Khin Hnin
Afternoon Tea

Panel- Your Cases Discussed! - Dr’s Hnin, Dr Sulaiman and Dr Chapman



