

"Takes Your Breath Away"

Diagnosis and management of acute and chronic chest conditions

Saturday, 18 August 2018 Star Room, Entertainment Centre

8.30 am	Arrival and registration
9.00-9.10am	Introduction
9.10-9.40am	Asthma Paradox: Changes to Asthma – Prof. Hubertus Jersmann
9.40-10.10am	Thunderstorm Asthma Update: The Data is in! – Prof. Hubertus Jersmann
10.10-11.10am	Asthma- COPD Overlap – Dr Dion Grosser
11.10-11.25am	Morning tea
11.25-12.10pm	Chronic Cough – Dr Andrew Scroop
12.10-1.00pm	Pulmonary Hypertension – Dr Michael Stokes
1.00-1.30pm	Lunch
1.30-2.00pm	Cracking the Case- "What do I have Doc?" - Dr Nur S Sulaiman
2.00-2.30pm	Cracking the Case- "What do I have Doc?" - Dr Sally Chapman
2.30-3.30pm	Sleep Apnoea and CPAP Machines – Dr Khin Hnin
3.30-3.45pm	Afternoon Tea
3.45-4.15pm	Panel – Your Cases Discussed! - Dr's Hnin, Dr Sulaiman and Dr Chapman